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2025 Coffs One Day Challenge Division 1 Girls Detailed Competition Table

Rank

Page 1 of 1

Member

Jada Poulava
Lana English

Eden-Alma
Poulava

Bree Watkins

Jada Poulava
Lana English

Eden-Alma
Poulava

Bree Watkins

Matches Matches lost Matches won %

won

2

1

100%

50%

100%

0%

Games Games lost Games won %

won

6

3

100%

37.5%

100%

18.2%

Points won Points lost Points won %

66

58

33

57

18 78.6%
78 42.7%
6 84.6%
112 33.7%
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